
AWSA South Central Region 2020 Tournament Schedule

As of March 18, 2020

Status: APPROVED

Date Area Tournament Class Location Notes

Sat 3/28/20 NCWSA** TAMU Polar Bear 3 EV C Stevenson Ski Ranch, Conroe, TX Cancelled

Sun 3/29/20 NCWSA** TAMU Polar Bear 3 EV C Stevenson Ski Ranch, Conroe, TX Cancelled

Sat 4/25/20 NCWSA** ULL Fleur De Ski 3 EV C Airport Lake, Lafayette, LA Cancelled

Sun 4/26/20 NCWSA** ULL Fleur De Ski 3 EV C Airport Lake, Lafayette, LA Cancelled

Sat 5/16/20 S TX Cypress Record S  L R Lakes at Cypress Hill, Cypress, TX Cancelled

Sun 5/17/20 S TX Cypress Record 2 S  L R Lakes at Cypress Hill, Cypress, TX

Fri 5/29/20 NCWSA** All Stars 3 EV C Illinois

Sat 5/30/20 NCWSA** All Stars 3 EV C Illinois

Sun 5/31/20 NCWSA** All Stars 3 EV C Illinois

Sat 5/30/20 LA La Familia S C Cottonwood Lake, Bossier City, LA

Sun 5/31/20 LA La Familia 2 S C Cottonwood Lake, Bossier City, LA

Sat 5/30/20 Cen TX CASS KICKOFF 3 EV C Aquaplex, Buda, TX

Sat 5/30/20 S TX Katy S  Lakes of Katy, Katy, TX

Sun 5/31/20 S TX Katy S Lakes of Katy, Katy, TX

Fri 6/5/20 Cen TX ASC JD Clinic Clinic Aquaplex, Buda, TX

Sat 6/6/20 Cen TX Grass Roots of Texas F Aquaplex, Buda, TX

Sat 6/6/20 N TX Metroplex Ski Club Fort Worth, TX

Sat 6/6/20 MS Cedar Ridge S Canton, MS

Sun 6/7/20 MS Cedar Ridge S Canton, MS

Sat 6/6/20 S TX Cypress S Lakes at Cypress Hill, Cypress, TX

Sun 6/7/20 S TX Cypress S Lakes at Cypress Hill, Cypress, TX

Sat 6/13/20 S TX SCR Junior Development S T J Ski Texas, Rosharon, TX

Sun 6/14/20 S TX SCR Junior Development S T J Ski Texas, Rosharon, TX

Sat 6/13/20 OK River Bend 3S 2T 2J Oklahoma City, OK

Sun 6/14/20 OK River Bend 3S 2T 2J Oklahoma City, OK

Fri 6/19/20 LA Cottonwood S Bossier City, LA

Sat 6/20/20 LA Cottonwood S Bossier City, LA

Sun 6/21/20 LA Cotonwood S Bossier City, LA

Sat 6/20/20 S TX Terramare S T Crosby, TX

Sun 6/21/20 S TX Terramare S T Crosby, TX 

Sat 6/20/20 OK Triple Creek Lake 3S 2J Lawton, OK

Sun 6/21/20 OK Triple Creek Lake 3S 2J Lawton, OK

Sat 6/27/20 S TX Stevenson’s Record Slalom 1 S C E L R Stevenson Ski Ranch, Conroe, TX

Sun 6/28/20 S TX Stevenson’s Record Slalom 2 S C E L R Stevenson Ski Ranch, Conroe, TX

Sat 6/27/20 Cen TX SMRR Regional Warmup 3 EV  E L R San Marcos River Ranch, Martindale, TX

Sun 6/28/20 Cen TX SMRR Regional Warmup 3 EV  E L R San Marcos River Ranch, Martindale, TX

Fri 6/20/20 AWSA** Junior US Open 3 EV L R Maize, KS

Sat 6/21/20 AWSA** Junior US Open 3 EV L R Maize, KS

Fri 6/5/20 LA LA Night Jam S, J $

Sat 6/6/20 LA LA Night Jam S, J $

Sun 6/7/20 LA LA Night Jam S, J $

Sat 7/4/20 Cen TX Zorn S Guadalupe Ski Plex, Zorn, TX

Sun 7/5/20 Cen TX Zorn S Guadalupe Ski Plex, Zorn, TX

Sat 7/11/20 N TX Dean’s Lake S Lake Dallas, TX

Sat 7/11/20 Cen TX Texas State Championships 3 EV C E L Aquaplex, Buda, TX

Sun 7/12/20 Cen TX Texas State Championships 3 EV C E L Aquaplex, Buda, TX
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Sat 7/11/20 S TX Katy S T J Lakes of Katy, Katy, TX

Sun 7/12/20 S TX Katy S T J Lakes of Katy, Katy, TX

Sat 7/11/20 MS Cedar Ridge S Canton, MS

Sun 7/12/20 MS Cedar Ridge S Canton, MS

Sat 7/11/20 OK Oklahoma State Championships S T J Marlow, OK

Sun 7/12/20 OK Oklahoma State Championships S T J Marlow, OK

Sat 7/18/20 S TX Lago 3 EV C Lago Santa Fe, Santa Fe, TX

Sun 7/19/20 S TX Lago 3 EV C Lago Santa Fe, Santa Fe, TX

Sat 7/18/20 Cen TX Aquaplex S Aquaplex, Buda, TX

Sun 7/19/20 Cen TX Aquaplex S Aquaplex, Buda, TX

Sat 7/18/20 N TX Ski Haven STJ Justin, TX

Sat 7/18/20 AR Arkansas State Championships/ 
Bullneck Record

STJ Scott, AR

Sun 7/19/20 AR Arkansas State Championships/ 
Bullneck Record

STJ Scott, AR

Fri 7/24/20 S TX SCR Championships 3 EV E L R San Marcos River Ranch, Martindale, TX

Sat 7/25/209 S TX SCR Championships 3 EV E L R San Marcos River Ranch, Martindale, TX

Sun 7/26/20 S TX SCR Championships 3 EV E L R San Marcos River Ranch, Martindale, TX

Tues 8/4/20 AWSA** US Nationals 3 EV E L R Okeheelee Park, West Palm Beach, FL

Wed 8/5/20 AWSA** US Nationals 3 EV E L R Okeheelee Park, West Palm Beach, FL

Thurs 8/6/20 AWSA** US Nationals 3 EV E L R Okeheelee Park, West Palm Beach, FL

Fri 8/7/20 AWSA** US Nationals 3 EV E L R Okeheelee Park, West Palm Beach, FL

Sat 8/8/20 AWSA** US Nationals 3 EV E L R Okeheelee Park, West Palm Beach, FL

Sat 8/15/20 OK River Bend 3S 2T 2J Oklahoma City, OK

Sun 8/16/20 OK River Bend 3S 2T 2J Oklahoma City, OK

Sat 8/22/20 Cen TX CASS FINALS 3 EV C Frameswitch Ski Lakes, Hutto, TX

Sun 8/23/20 Cen TX CASS FINALS 3 EV C Frameswitch Ski Lakes, Hutto, TX

Sat 8/22/20 OK Spring Valley Slalom Day 1 S C Spring Valley Ski Ranch, Enid, OK

Sun 8/23/20 OK Spring Valley Slalom Day 2 S C Spring Valley Ski Ranch, Enid, OK

Sat 8/29/20 S TX Katy S Lakes of Katy, Katy, TX

Sat 8/30/20 S TX Katy S Lakes of Katy, Katy, TX

Sat 8/29/20 Cen TX SMRR 3 EV C E L R San Marcos River Ranch, Martindale, TX

Sun 8/30/20 Cen TX SMRR 3 EV C E L R San Marcos River Ranch, Martindale, TX

Sat 9/5/20 N TX Ski Haven S T J Justin, TX

Sat 9/5/20 MS Cedar Ridge S Canton, MS

Sun 9/6/20 MS Cedar Ridge S Canton, MS

Mon 9/7/20 MS Quick Set S Canton, MS

Sat 9/12/20 S TX Stevenson’s S Stevenson Ski Ranch, Conroe, TX

Sun 9/13/20 S TX Stevenson’s S Stevenson Ski Ranch, Conroe, TX

Sat 9/12/20 N TX Dean’s Lake S  

Sat 9/19/20 NCWSA** UT Fall Classic 3 EV C Frameswitch Ski Lakes, Hutto, TX

Sun 9/20/20 NCWSA** UT Fall Classic 3 EV C Frameswitch Ski Lakes, Hutto, TX

Sat 9/19/20 S TX Cypress Lakes at Cypress Hill, Cypress, TX

Sun 9/20/20 S TX Cypress Lakes at Cypress Hill, Cypress, TX

Sat 9/26/20 S TX Ski Texas S Ski Texas, Rosharon, TX

Sat 9/26/20 N TX Princeton TBD Princeton, TX

Sat 10/3/20 NCWSA** ULM Bayou Classic 3 EV C Bayou DeSaird, Monroe, LA

Sun 10/4/20 NCWSA** ULM Bayou Classic 3 EV C Bayou DeSaird, Monroe, LA
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Sat 10/10/20 NCWSA** Collegiate Regionals 3 EV C TBD

Sun 10/11/20 NCWSA** Collegiate Regionals 3 EV C TBD

Thurs 10/22/20 NCWSA** Collegiate Nationals 3 EV C The Boarding School, Orlando, FL

Fri 10/23/20 NCWSA** Collegiate Nationals 3 EV C The Boarding School, Orlando, FL

Sat 10/24/20 NCWSA** Collegiate Nationals 3 EV C The Boarding School, Orlando, FL
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 **Not for SCR Regional Council Consideration.  Included for completeness. 

***Subject to ongoing revision
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